P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

2) The values displayed apply to a diagnostic degree of coverage of 90%, which must be achieved by the external drive system.
3) The safety-related accuracy indicates the maximum positioning error limit with which the safety functions can be supported.
Type code
Type
S Singleturn
M Multiturn
Version
0 Standard
2 SIL2
Connection type
K Integrated in the motor cable, 1 temperature sensor access
Centering collar
A Standard
B Reduced
Resolution
1 5 15 bit/rotation
1 7 17 bit/rotation
E E 3 7  - F O 0 A
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
﻿M o t o r  f e e d b a c k  s y s t e m s  |  S I CK 8021250/2021-04-09
Subject to change without notice
5
MOTOR FEEDBACK SYSTEMS ROTARY HIPERFACE DSL® EES/EEM37
Ordering information
Absolute Singleturn for integration
•	 Shaft version: tapered shaft
•	 Communication interface: HIPERFACE DSL®
•	 Connection type: male connector, 4-pin
Type Part no.
EES37-0KF0A015A 1068810
EES37-0KF0A017A 1068811
EES37-0KF0A0S02 1101196
EES37-0KF0A0S03 1101200
EES37-0KF0B015A 1086281
EES37-0KF0B017A 1086282
•	 Shaft version: tapered shaft
•	 Safety system: l
•	 Communication interface: HIPERFACE DSL®
•	 Connection type: male connector, 4-pin
Type Part no.
EES37-2KF0A015A 1067126
EES37-2KF0A017A 1067127
EES37-2KF0B015A 1086283
EES37-2KF0B017A 1086284
Absolute Multiturnt for integration
•	 Shaft version: tapered shaft
•	 Communication interface: HIPERFACE DSL®
•	 Connection type: male connector, 4-pin